Shilo Menu
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The menu of Shilo from Tillamook includes 105 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $6.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Come enjoy a delicious selection of
Northwest favorites and classic American dishes with great service and convenience. Walk-ins welcome,

reservations and room service also available.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE

Entrées

BBQ RIBLETS

Pasta

SEAFOOD LINGUINI

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Antipasti

COCONUT PRAWNS

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

Salad

COLE SLAW

Schnitzel

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Drinks

MR PIBB

Fingerfood

CRISPY FISH

$2.0

$6.0

$19.0

$3.0

$11.0

$11.0

$3.0

$14.0

$7.0

$2.0

$13.0

From The Grill

RIBS

Pork Dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS

Kids

CHEESEBURGER

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Kid's Menu

SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE

Kalte Alkoholfreie
Getranke

MUG ROOT BEER

Coffee

DECAF

Seafood Delights

OYSTER PO' BOY

Draft Beer

WIDMER, HEFEWEIZEN

$7.0

$5.0

$1.5

$6.0

$2.0

$2.5

$4.0

$5.0
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Bottles

SQUARE MILE HARD CIDER $3.8

Plates

HERB ROASTED CHICKEN $25.0

Bottled Beer

O'DOUL'S $3.8

Sweet Endings

KATHY'S HOMEMADE SEASONAL

COBBLER $8.0

Raw Bar

OYSTER SHOOTER*

On Tap

IPA ROGUE $5.0

Sweet Snacks
SEASONAL PIE $6.3

On lce
BLACKBERRY BOURBON SMASH $8.0

Share Plates

SHILO BEEF NACHOS $12.0
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.0
Ice Cream Cakes/Pies

ICE CREAM PIE $7.0

Make It A Platter

MICROBREW FRIES

ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

CORONA

Canned Beer & Cider

BLACK BUTTE PORTER

Beer Bottled

MIRROR POND

24 Oz. Tallboy Cans

COORS

Soup, Salad, And Chili

MIXED GREENS SALAD

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Soups
SOUP OF THE DAY
FISH SOUP

Burger

ALL AMERICAN BURGER
CHEESEBURGER

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

$5.0

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$3.8

$3.5

$7.0
$7.0

$6.0

$16.0
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FISH & CHIPS Dessert
] ICE CREAM SUNDAE $2.5
Chicken MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE $7.0
CHICKEN WINGS $9.0 CHEESECAKE $7.0
CHICKEN STRIPS $7.0 TILLAMOOK ICE CREAM
Starters Soft Drinks
BACON BLUE BURGER* $16.0 COKE $2.0
STEAK FRITES* $21.0 DIET COKE $2.0
LEMONADE $2.5
Beverages ICE TEA $2.5
RASPBERRY LEMONADE $2.0
ROOT BEER FLOAT $3.0 Main
. SEASHELL MAC N CHEESE $6.0
Hot Drinks PEANUT BUTTER JELLY SANDWICH $5.0
HOT TEA $2.5 SHILO PACIFIC CLAM CHOWDER
COFFEE RED WHITE BLUE WEDGE SALAD  $5.0
Salads & Soup Specialty Drinks
SHILO'S PACIFIC CLAM CHOWDER TEQUILA HONEY BEE $8.0
SHILO COBB SALAD $13.0 COASTAL SUNSET $7.5
) MACCHIATO KICKER $8.0
These Types Of Dishes PIRATES FLOAT $8.0
Are Being Served
SALAD Ingredients Used
PASTA MILK $3.5
BURGER CHEESE
SEAFOOD
Sandwiches PRAWNS
THE TILLAMOOK CLUB $13.0 SHRIMP
THE SHILO REUBEN $13.0
SHILO CHEESEBURGER* $13.0 Side Dishes

GRILLED CHEESE $5.0 MAC CHEESE $5.0
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CLAM CHOWDER
POTATO SKINS
SHILO ONION RINGS
MASHED POTATOES
GARLIC SPINACH

Wine Selections

$3.5 COORS LIGHT
$8.0
$6.0
$4.0
$3.0

RIESLING, PACIFIC OASIS, OREGON

CHARDONNAY, COLUMBIA WINERY,

WASHINGTON

MERLOT, COLUMBIA WINERY,

WASHINGTON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TALL SAGE,

WASHINGTON

RED BLEND, MARYHILL, WASHINGTON

HOUSE WHITE HOUSE RED

Beer

BUD LIGHT

BLUE MOON
ROGUE DEAD GUY
HEINEKEN
STELLA ARTOIS
BUDWEISER

$3.8
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.0
$3.8

$3.8

Shilo

2515 N Main, Tillamook, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Wednesday 17:00-21:30
Thursday 17:00-21:30
Friday 17:00-21:30
Saturday 17:00-21:30
Sunday 17:00-21:30
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