

https://menuweb.menu 2515 N Main, Tillamook, United States +15038425510 - http://www.shiloinns.com/

The **menu of Shilo** from Tillamook includes *105* dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost approximately \$6.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Come enjoy a delicious selection of Northwest favorites and classic American dishes with great service and convenience. Walk-ins welcome, reservations and room service also available.



Non Alcoholic Drinks SPRITE	\$2.0	From The Grill RIBS	
Entrées BBQ RIBLETS	\$6.0	Pork Dishes* BABY BACK RIBS	
Pasta SEAFOOD LINGUINI	\$19.0	Kids CHEESEBURGER	\$7.0
Vegetarian GREEN BEANS	\$3.0	Baked Potatoes BAKED POTATO	\$5.0
Antipasti COCONUT PRAWNS	\$11.0	American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
Wraps GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.0	Kid's Menu SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$1.5
Salad COLE SLAW	\$3.0	Milkshakes MILKSHAKE	\$6.0
Schnitzel CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	\$14.0	Kalte Alkoholfreie Getränke	
Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	\$7.0	Coffee	\$2.0
Drinks MR PIBB	\$2.0	Seafood Delights	\$2.5
Fingerfood CRISPY FISH	\$13.0	OYSTER PO' BOY Draft Beer	\$4.0
		WIDMER, HEFEWEIZEN	\$5.0

\$16.0

Bottles SQUARE MILE HARD CIDER	\$3.8	Make It A Platter MICROBREW FRIES	\$5.0
Plates HERB ROASTED CHICKEN	\$25.0	ALKOHOLISCHE GETRÄNKE	
Bottled Beer		CORONA	\$4.5
O'DOUL'S	\$3.8	Canned Beer & Cider	
Sweet Endings		BLACK BUTTE PORTER	\$4.5
KATHY'S HOMEMADE SEASONAL COBBLER	\$8.0	Beer Bottled MIRROR POND	\$4.5
Raw Bar OYSTER SHOOTER*		24 Oz. Tallboy Cans	\$3.8
On Tap		Coup Colod And Chili	
IPA ROGUE	\$5.0	Soup, Salad, And Chili MIXED GREENS SALAD	\$3.5
Sweet Snacks SEASONAL PIE	\$6.3	Salads HOUSE SALAD	\$7.0
On Ice		CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0
BLACKBERRY BOURBON SMASH	\$8.0	Soups	
Share Plates		SOUP OF THE DAY	
SHILO BEEF NACHOS	\$12.0	FISH SOUP	
Hot Drink		Burger	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.0	ALL AMERICAN BURGER CHEESEBURGER	\$6.0
Ice Cream Cakes/Pies	\$7.0	Fish Dishes	
	Ψ.10	LICH CHIDS	¢16.0

FISH CHIPS

GRILLED CHEESE



\$5.0

		Doggert	
FISH & CHIPS		Dessert	
Chicken		ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$2.5
	#0.0	MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$7.0
CHICKEN WINGS	\$9.0	CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$7.0	TILLAMOOK ICE CREAM	
Starters		Soft Drinks	
BACON BLUE BURGER*	\$16.0	COKE	\$2.0
STEAK FRITES*	\$21.0	DIET COKE	\$2.0
D		LEMONADE	\$2.5
Beverages		ICE TEA	\$2.5
RASPBERRY LEMONADE	\$2.0		
ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$3.0	Main	
Hat Drinks		SEASHELL MAC N CHEESE	\$6.0
Hot Drinks		PEANUT BUTTER JELLY SANDWICH	\$5.0
HOT TEA	\$2.5	SHILO PACIFIC CLAM CHOWDER	
COFFEE		RED WHITE BLUE WEDGE SALAD	\$5.0
Salads & Soup		Specialty Drinks	
SHILO'S PACIFIC CLAM CHOWDER		TEQUILA HONEY BEE	\$8.0
SHILO COBB SALAD	\$13.0	COASTAL SUNSET	\$7.5
These Types Of Dishes		MACCHIATO KICKER	\$8.0
		PIRATES FLOAT	\$8.0
Are Being Served			
SALAD		Ingredients Used	
PASTA		MILK	\$3.5
BURGER		CHEESE	
		SEAFOOD	
Sandwiches		PRAWNS	
THE TILLAMOOK CLUB	\$13.0	SHRIMP	
THE SHILO REUBEN	\$13.0		
SHILO CHEESEBURGER*	\$13.0	Side Dishes	

\$5.0

MAC CHEESE



CLAM CHOWDER	\$3.5	COORS LIGHT	\$3.8
POTATO SKINS	\$8.0		
SHILO ONION RINGS	\$6.0		
MASHED POTATOES	\$4.0		
GARLIC SPINACH	\$3.0		

Wine Selections

RIESLING, PACIFIC OASIS, OREGON

CHARDONNAY, COLUMBIA WINERY, WASHINGTON

MERLOT, COLUMBIA WINERY, WASHINGTON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TALL SAGE, WASHINGTON

RED BLEND, MARYHILL, WASHINGTON HOUSE WHITE HOUSE RED

Beer

BUD LIGHT	\$3.8
BLUE MOON	\$4.5
ROGUE DEAD GUY	\$4.5
HEINEKEN	\$4.5
STELLA ARTOIS	\$4.0
BUDWEISER	\$3.8

Shilo

2515 N Main, Tillamook, United

States

Opening Hours:

Wednesday 17:00-21:30 Thursday 17:00-21:30 Friday 17:00-21:30 Saturday 17:00-21:30 Sunday 17:00-21:30

Made with Menu